Board of Education
Contact Information
 
	Randy Underwood, President
18150 High Plains View 
Fountain, CO 80817
719-382-4967
443-786-8235
runderwood@hanoverhornets.org

	Tag Allen, Vice-President
14250 Whistling Hills Ln
Colorado Springs, CO 80928
719-683-3345
719-426-8506
tallen@hanoverhornets.org


	Ed Sweazy, Treasurer
[bookmark: _GoBack]10755 Milne Rd
Colorado Springs, CO
719-683-3352
719-243-9927
esweazy@hanoverhornets.org

	Dwight Smith, Secretary
20655  Camino Resposado PT
Fountain, CO 80817
719-382-5532
757-652-7752
dsmith@hanoverhornets.org


	Danielle Combs, Director
20480 Wigwam Rd
Fountain, CO 80817
719-210-3842
dcombs@hanoverhornets.org

	Dr. Grant Schmidt, Superintendent
7930 Indian Village Heights
Fountain, Com 80817
719-382-1260 
719-660-6567 cell
gschmidt@hanoverhornets.org




